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Nome
CACIQUE
REI DO GADO
FERRAMENTA
FORTALEZA
AZA BRANCA
MAQUINA
REMORSO
MOZILA
TIRA ONDA
GATO

Anilha
391197
326224
046284
004184
555536
085011
416073
027804
573202
000000

Dono
JOAO BATISTA
WASHINGTON

ADEIR

WAGNER
THIAGO
TUQUINHA
WASHINGTON
SERGIO
DADINHO
TETE VELHO

8 TORNEIO 2019 24/11/2019

Cidade

VIGOSA

ACPVC - MG
10/15 min Pontos
89/143 20
76/123 19
102/113 18
76/104 17
70/103 16
78/102 15
71/101 14
61/101 13
69/100 12
52/93 11
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